
2018 PRICE LIST

ENGLISH + MULTI-ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
Multi-Activity Programme	 Course dates	 Price
Week 1	 10th – 15th July (5 day option)	 £775
Week 2	 15th July to 22nd July	 £1085
Week 3	 22nd July to 29th July	 £1085
Week 4	 29th July to 5th August	 £1085
Week 5	 5th August to 12th August	 £1085
Week 6	 12th August to 19th August	 £1085 
 
Extra Choice Activity Price per week
Horse Riding 	 2 x 2 hours per week	 £150
Tennis 	 2 x 2 hours per week	 £60
Outdoor Adventure 	 2 x 2 hours per week	 £120
Additional English 	 5 x 1 hour per week	 £100

ENGLISH + SPECIALIST ACADEMY
Specialist Academy (Available weeks 2,4 and 6)	 Price per week
			   Athletics Academy	 £1185
			   Dance Academy	 £1185
			   Rowing Academy	 £1245
			   Rugby Academy	 £1185
			   Tennis Academy	 £1185
			   Golf Academy	 £1185
			   Performing Arts Academy	 £1185
			   Survival Academy	 £1185
			   Oxford Experience Academy	 £1185
 
Transfer Service (One Way)		  Price
Heathrow		  £60
Gatwick		  £90

15th July to 22nd July
 
29th July to 5th August
 
12th August to 19th August

All bookings must consist of at least two weeks.  Courses can be combined. 
5% discount off the total price on bookings of 4 – 6 weeks per student.


